SAVORIES
A GREAT FIRST COURSE FOR SHARING

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CHIPOTLE COCKTAIL SAUCE

CHEF’S SELECTION OF CHEESES
BRIE, CHEDDAR & SWISS

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA
HERBED CREAM CHEESE

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS
CARROTS, CELERY & PITA CHIPS

THREE CHEESE QUESADILLA
MOZZARELLA, BOURSIN & CHEDDAR

SOUP AND SALADS
CuUP OF Soup

WINTER MIX SALAD
TOASTED PECANS, APPLES & GOLDEN RAISINS
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

9.95

7.95

9.95

5.95

7.95

2.95

5.95

4.95
2.95

ENTREES
INCLUDE A GARDEN SALAD & TODAY’S VEGETABLE

SALMON

WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD SAUCE

ORr

BLACKENED WITH CITRUS BEURRE BLANC
JEWELED RICE

FILET MIGNON
BURGUNDY MUSHROOM DEMI-GLACE
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATO

KANSAS CITY STRIP
GREEN PEPPERCORN DEMI-GLACE
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATO

JACK DANIELS CHICKEN BREAST
ARTICHOKES & JEWELED RICE

PORK TENDERLOIN
CITRUS & HONEY REDUCTION
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATO

TODAY’S PASTA

WITH CHICKEN
WITH SHRIMP

TODAY’S VEGETABLE

19.95

24.95

26.95

16.95

18.95

12.95
16.95
18.95

2.95






