SAVORIES A GREAT FIRST COURSE FOR SHARING		ENTREES INCLUDE A GARDEN SALAD & TODAY'S VEGETABLE	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHIPOTLE COCKTAIL SAUCE	9.95	SALMON Whole Grain Mustard Sauce Or	19.95
CHEF'S SELECTION OF CHEESES BRIE, CHEDDAR & SWISS	7.95	Blackened with Citrus Beurre Blanc Jeweled Rice	
SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA HERBED CREAM CHEESE	9.95	FILET MIGNON BURGUNDY MUSHROOM DEMI-GLACE ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATO	24.95
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS CARROTS, CELERY & PITA CHIPS	5.95	Kansas City Strip Green Peppercorn Demi-Glace Roasted Garlic Mashed Potato	26.95
Three Cheese Quesadilla Mozzarella, Boursin & Cheddar	7.95	Jack Daniels Chicken Breast Artichokes & Jeweled Rice	16.95
SOUP AND SALADS		Pork Tenderloin Citrus & Honey Reduction Roasted Garlic Mashed Potato	18.95
CUP OF SOUP	2.95	Today's Pasta With Chicken	12.95 16.95
WINTER MIX SALAD TOASTED PECANS, APPLES & GOLDEN RAISINS BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	5.95	WITH SHRIMP	18.95
CAESAR SALAD GARDEN SALAD	4.95 2.95	TODAY'S VEGETABLE	2.95